
Account Name                   :	ABB CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS

Date                                    :	19 Aug 2020

Account Number                 :	00000039101680357

Account Description            :	CA-SME POWER-POS -OTH-INR

Branch                                :	RISHIKESH

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	15.65

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90497933553

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0001180

MICR Code                        :	249002011

Balance as on 1 Jun 2020  :	180.54

 

Account Statement from 1 Jun 2020 to 30 Jun 2020

Address SUNAR GAON , KOTI ATHOORWALA , DEHRADUN
UTTARAKHAND , Dehradun
DEHRADUN
UTTARAKHAND-248001
INDIA

Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

1 Jun
2020

1 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-
OTHPOS015
301320993R
AJA
TRANSPORT
PVT
RISHIKESH-

 / 4292 150.00 30.54

2 Jun
2020

2 Jun
2020

   BULK
POSTING-
00000001180
300520 RAJA
TRANSPORT
PVT LTD-

 / 4292 1.13 31.67

3 Jun
2020

3 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0155
13115634/Ph
onePe/YESB/
EURONET@
yb/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50976881620
94 /

1180 10.00 21.67

4 Jun
2020

4 Jun
2020

   BULK
POSTING-
00000001180
010620 RAJA
TRANSPORT
PVT LTD-

 / 4292 1.13 22.80



Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

5 Jun
2020

5 Jun
2020

   BY
TRANSFER-
INB
IMPS015717
942979/8859
604197/XX00
67/Pay-

MAB0004871
77779
MAB0004871
77779
TRANSFER
FROM
48980151620
99 /

99922 31,499.00 31,521.80

5 Jun
2020

5 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0157
57277367/Ph
onePe/YESB/
BILLDESKPP
/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50979181620
96 /

1180 48.00 31,473.80

9 Jun
2020

9 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0161
24518184/Ph
onePe/YESB/
BILLDESKPP
/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50976381620
93 /

1180 219.00 31,254.80

9 Jun
2020

9 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
INB Payment
towards
Invoice/Bill-

CTJ6719317
TRANSFER
TO
61126217305
BIHANI
INTERNATIO
NAL P /

99922 30,000.00 1,254.80

10 Jun
2020

10 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0162
42135805/Ph
onePe/YESB/
EURONET@
yb/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50977191620
92 /

1180 48.00 1,206.80

11 Jun
2020

11 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-
OTHPOS016
301947858R
AJA
TRANSPORT
PVT
RISHIKESH-

 / 4292 200.00 1,006.80

13 Jun
2020

13 Jun
2020

   by debit
card--

 / 4292 250.00 756.80

13 Jun
2020

13 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-
OTHPOS016
506076387R
AJA
TRANSPORT
PVT
RISHIKESH-

 / 4292 150.00 606.80



Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

14 Jun
2020

14 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0166
32581370/Ph
onePe/YESB/
EURONET@
yb/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50980771620
90 /

1180 48.00 558.80

15 Jun
2020

15 Jun
2020

   BULK
POSTING-
00000001180
110620 RAJA
TRANSPORT
PVT LTD-

 / 4292 1.50 560.30

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001928673
1payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 90.00 470.30

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
18001929090
7payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 200.00 270.30

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
10008137881
0payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 120.30

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001931622
8payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 80.00 40.30

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   BULK
POSTING-
00000001180
130620 RAJA
TRANSPORT
PVT LTD-

 / 4292 1.13 41.43

16 Jun
2020

16 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
20001934368
1payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 40.00 1.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   CASH
DEPOSIT-
CASH
DEPOSIT
SELF-

 / 18982 5,000.00 5,001.43



Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
20001937688
5payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 450.00 4,551.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   TO
TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0169
22316433/Ph
onePe/YESB/
EURONET@
yb/Paymen-

TRANSFER
TO
50977051620
97 /

1180 251.00 4,300.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
13008132514
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 300.00 4,000.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
18001941970
1payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 250.00 3,750.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
11007467292
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 3,600.43

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
12008180081
7payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 100.00 3,500.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
13008135539
0payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 240.00 3,260.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
21001943303
7payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 170.00 3,090.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001944324
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 100.00 2,990.43



Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
20001945293
6payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 100.00 2,890.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
11007470468
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 100.00 2,790.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
18001946379
3payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 2,640.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
12008184190
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 80.00 2,560.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
20001947157
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 2,410.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001947688
0payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 2,260.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001948735
9payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 2,110.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
13008142066
3payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 110.00 2,000.43

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
12008187070
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 1,850.43



Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
13008142823
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 120.00 1,730.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
13008143104
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 1,580.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
21001950862
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 100.00 1,480.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
20001951940
7payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 80.00 1,400.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
18001953062
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 1,250.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
21001954195
6payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 50.00 1,200.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
12008193469
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 150.00 1,050.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001956389
1payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 80.00 970.43

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
11007481694
5payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 80.00 890.43



 

		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

20 Jun
2020

20 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
19001958614
4payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 50.00 840.43

21 Jun
2020

21 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-
OTHPOS017
306015075M
S JOLLY
GRANT
FILLINGDEH
RADUN-

 / 4292 250.00 590.43

22 Jun
2020

22 Jun
2020

   ATM WDL-
ATM CASH
01741
53,KANODIA
MALL
RISHIKESH-

 / 4292 523.60 66.83

22 Jun
2020

22 Jun
2020

   by debit
card-SBIPG
10008185484
2payuindia.ad
s_prepay.lGu
rgaon-

 / 4292 50.00 16.83

26 Jun
2020

26 Jun
2020

   BULK
POSTING-
00000001180
210620 MS
JOLLY
GRANT
FILLING-

 / 4292 1.88 18.71

30 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

   MIN BAL
CHGS--

 / 99999 590.00 -571.29


